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Monday, 27 July, 2015

E A
26. SCHEDULE OF ADMISSION
Activity Date Time

Online Registration Thursday, 28 May, 2015
to Monday, 15 June, 2015

Issue & Receipt of Registration | Friday, 5 June to Monday, | 9.30 AM to3 PM

Forms at the Registration centers | 15 June, 2015 excluding Sundays

Notification of First admission Thursday, 25 June, 2015 9 AM

list by colleges for registration of

students

Admission and Payment of Fees Thursday, 25 June to Upto 1 PM*
Saturday, 27 June, 2015

Notification of Second Admission | Tuesday, 30 June, 2015 | 9 AM

List by the Colleges

Admission and payment of Fees | Tuesday, 30 June to Upto 1 PM*
Thursday, 2 July, 2015

Notification of Third Admission | Saturday, 4 July, 2015 9 AM

List by the Colleges

Admission and Payment of Fees | Saturday, 4 July to Upto 1 PM*
Tuesday, 7 July, 2015

Notification of Fourth Admission | Thursday, 9 July, 2015 9 AM

List by the Colleges (if any)

Admission and Payment of Fees | Thursday, 9 July to Upto 1 PM*
Saturday, 11 july, 2015

Notification of Fifth Admission Tuesday, 14 July, 2015 9 AM

' List by the Colleges (if any)

Admission and Payment of Fees | Tuesday, 14 July to Upto 1 PM*
Thursday, 16 July, 2015

Notification of Sixth Admission Monday, 20 July, 2015 9AM

List by the Colleges (if any)

Admission and Payment of Fees | Monday, 20 July, 2015te | Upto 1 PM*
Wednesday, 22 July, 2015

Notification of Seventh Friday, 24 July, 2015 9 AM

Admission List by the Colleges [if

any)

Admission and Payment of Fees | Friday, 24 July, 2015 to Upto 1 PM*

*For Evening Colleges, Timing for depositing fee: 4:00 PM to 7:00 PM

Further lists and conversions of QBC seats, if required, will be notified later along with last

date of admission.
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